
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
48
40
2
81
82
9
63
89
64
37
39
75
95
4
19

Nome
José Leandro Viotto
Herlan Henrique Conti
Alex Penholato Burraldon
Charles Edward
Claudio Freitas
Augusto José de Oliveira
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Fabiano Motta
Rodrigo Peres Pastor
Henrique da Silva Santana
Henrique Ferro
Walyson Amaral Trautenmuller
Lucas Pastor
Anderson Alves Pereira
Denilson Martins Lopes

Melhor Tm
1:36.702
1:37.383
1:38.105
1:38.947
1:39.029
1:41.595
1:42.749
1:43.447
1:43.482
1:43.741
1:44.619
1:44.800
1:45.653
1:46.967
1:49.751

Melhor Spd
100,515
99,812
99,078
98,234
98,153
95,674
94,599
93,961
93,929
93,695
92,909
92,748
91,999
90,869
88,564

Classe
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A

2o. melhor
1:38.483
1:39.041
1:41.962
1:46.341
1:39.750
1:42.835
1:42.801
1:44.095
1:44.166
1:43.989
1:44.631
1:44.858
1:47.517
1:47.643
1:53.979

Na volta
6
6
6
2
3
5
8
4
5
7
7
4
3
4
4

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX Track 11 Novembro
TRACK DAY

GRUPO A

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/11/2018 10:00

Capuava 11/11/2018

Impresso: 11/11/2018 09:59:34
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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